88 Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
IQ58 • CKQ59
•  Programmable incremental encoder
•  Resolution from 1 to 16384 PPR
•  Selectable Index length 90 or 180° el.
•  Counting direction cw, ccw
•  Push-Pull + Line Driver compatible output
•  Programmable via USB cable

/Sxxx
h
Order code
a output CIrCuItS
h = PP/LD universal circuit
b reSolutIon (ppr)
proG = programmable
c output SIGnalS / ConneCtIonS
ZCW = AB0 /AB0, 12 wires cable output (type T12)
ZCZ = AB0 /AB0, M23 12 pin plug
ZCm = AB0 /AB0, M12 12 pin plug
d SupplY voltaGe
4 = +5V ÷ +30V
e Shaft DIameter
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
p9 = 9.52 mm - 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (only CKQ)
15 = 15 mm (only CKQ)
f ConneCtIon poSItIon
- = axial